SERIAL

WYW187027

WYW187028
WYW187029
WYW187030
WYW187031
WYW187032
WYW187033
WYW187034
WYW187035
WYW187036
WYW187037
WYW187038
WYW187039
WYW187040
WYW187041
WYW187042
WYW187043
WYW187044
WYW187045
WYW187046
WYW187047
WYW187048
WYW187049
WYW187050
WYW187051

WYW187052

PAR

10
11
12
13

14

16
17

18

20
21
22
23

24

26

27

NAME

LIBERTY PETROLEUM CORP

SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
BSO-GRB LLC

BASELINE MINERALS INC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
HRM RESOURSES Il LLC

BSO-GRB LLC

BSO-GRB LLC

BSO-GRB LLC

HRM RESOURSES Il LLC

HRM RESOURSES Il LLC

KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC

BASELINE MINERALS INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
HRM RESOURSES Il LLC

MUSTANG ENERGY RESOURCES LLC

HRM RESOURSES Il LLC

JUNE 26-27, 2018

ADDRESS

C/O KLURFELD PO BOX 1549

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

2513 S KELLY AVE STE 200
445 UNION BLVD STE 307
400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

410 17TH STREET STE 1600
2513 S KELLY AVE STE 200
2513 S KELLY AVE STE 200
2513 S KELLY AVE STE 200
410 17TH STREET STE 1600
410 17TH STREET STE 1600
120 S DURBIN ST

445 UNION BLVD STE 307
445 UNION BLVD STE 307
400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

410 17TH STREET STE 1600
1660 LINCOLN ST STE 1450

410 17TH STREET STE 1600

Sale Results

CITY

NEW YORK

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
EDMOND
LAKEWOOD
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
DENVER
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
DENVER
DENVER
CASPER
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER

Page 1 of 6

ST

NY

TX
TX
X
TX
X
OK
co
X
TX
TX
X
co
OK
OK
OK
Cco
co
wYy
Cco
co
X
X
Cco
CcO

CcoO

ZIP

10028

761024701
761024701
761024701
761024701
761024701
73013
802281243
761024701
761024701
761024701
761024701
80202
73013
73013
73013
80202
80202
826012512
802281243
802281243
761024701
761024701
80202
80264

80202

Bid/Acre

$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$33.00
$12.00
$22.00
$35.00
$36.00
$41.00
$23.00
$49.00
$62.00
$68.00
$4.00
$18.00
$2.00
$7.00
$14.00
$1,600.00
$2,012.00
$13.00
$351.00

$19.00

ACRES

160.000
440.000
432.280
1,280.000
640.000
640.000
1,232.930
1,284.590
1,199.120
355.700
1,920.720
2,381.600
640.000
2,558.170
2,560.000
1,280.000
1,276.380
1,467.290
1,679.790
119.870
1,880.000
2,000.000
1,904.610
616.880
615.250
1,920.000

1,917.000

Total Bonus

$320.00

$866.00
$2,560.00
$1,280.00
$1,280.00
$2,466.00
$42,405.00
$14,400.00
$7,832.00
$67,235.00
$85,752.00
$26,240.00
$58,857.00
$125,440.00
$79,360.00
$86,836.00
$5,872.00
$30,240.00
$240.00
$13,160.00
$28,000.00
$3,048,000.00
$1,241,404.00
$8,008.00
$673,920.00

$36,423.00



SERIAL

WYW187053
WYW187054
WYW187055
WYW187056
WYW187057
WYW187058
WYW187059
WYW187060
WYW187061
WYW187062
WYW187063
WYW187064
WYW187065
WYW187066
WYW187067
WYW187068
WYW187069
WYW187070
WYW187071
WYW187072
WYW187073
WYW187074
WYW187075
WYW187076
WYW187077
WYW187078

WYW187079

PAR

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

NAME

HRM RESOURSES Il LLC

BASELINE MINERALS INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC

BSO-GRB LLC

ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODUCER LLC
ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODUCER LLC
BRO ENERGY LLC

PRIMA EXPLORATION INC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC
KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC

PRIMA EXPLORATION INC

PRIMA EXPLORATION INC

PRIMA EXPLORATION INC

PRIMA EXPLORATION INC

PRIMA EXPLORATION INC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
PRIMA EXPLORATION INC

PRIMA EXPLORATION INC

PRIMA EXPLORATION INC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

JUNE 26-27, 2018

ADDRESS

410 17TH STREET STE 1600
445 UNION BLVD STE 307
445 UNION BLVD STE 307
445 UNION BLVD STE 307
445 UNION BLVD STE 307
445 UNION BLVD STE 307
2513 S KELLY AVE STE 200
621 17TH ST STE 2300

621 17TH ST STE 2300

4834 S HIGHLAND DR STE 200

100 FILLMORE ST STE 450

400 W 7TH ST

PO BOX 6

120 S DURBIN ST

120 S DURBIN ST

100 FILLMORE ST STE 450

100 FILLMORE ST STE 450

100 FILLMORE ST STE 450

100 FILLMORE ST STE 450

100 FILLMORE ST STE 450

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

100 FILLMORE ST STE 450

100 FILLMORE ST STE 450

100 FILLMORE ST STE 450

400 W 7TH ST

PO BOX 6

Sale Results

CITY

DENVER
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
EDMOND
DENVER
DENVER
SALT LAKE CITY
DENVER
FORT WORTH
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
FORT WORTH

CASPER

Page 2 of 6

ST

CcO
Cco
CcO
CcO
Cco
CcO
OK
Cco
co

uT
co

TX
wy
wYy
wy
Cco
co
Cco
co
co

X

X
Cco
Cco
Cco

X

wy

ZIP

80202

802281243
802281243
802281243
802281243
802281243
73013

802932023
802932023
84117

802064918
761024701
82602

826012512
826012512
802064918
802064918
802064918
802064918
802064918
761024701
761024701
802064918
802064918
802064918
761024701

82602

Bid/Acre

$34.00
$46.00
$22.00
$23.00
$26.00
$23.00
$152.00
$22.00
$22.00
$23.00
$23.00
$3,104.00
$108.00
$28.00
$18.00
$252.00
$262.00
$152.00
$272.00
$322.00
$401.00
$501.00
$152.00
$212.00
$102.00
$354.00

$108.00

ACRES

2,555.300
1,282.000
1,800.580
1,020.020
80.000
122.600
320.000
957.440
1,117.860
314.210
640.000
1,268.940
1,724.670
120.000
640.000
1,281.710
640.000
641.450
1,242.440
1,280.000
1,920.000
1,280.000
2,000.000
960.000
160.000
318.840

2,164.520

Total Bonus

$86,904.00
$58,972.00
$39,622.00
$23,483.00
$2,080.00
$2,829.00
$48,640.00
$21,076.00
$24,596.00
$7,245.00
$14,720.00
$3,938,976.00
$186,300.00
$3,360.00
$11,520.00
$323,064.00
$167,680.00
$97,584.00
$338,096.00
$412,160.00
$769,920.00
$641,280.00
$304,000.00
$203,520.00
$16,320.00
$112,926.00

$233,820.00



SERIAL

WYW187080
WYW187081
WYW187082
WYW187083
WYW187084
WYW187085
WYW187086
WYW187087
WYW187088
WYW187089
WYW187090
WYW187091
WYW187092
WYW187093
WYW187094
WYW187095
WYW187096
WYW187097
WYW187098
WYW187099
WYW187100
WYW187101
WYW187102
WYW187103
WYW187104
WYW187105

WYW187106

PAR

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

81

NAME

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BSO-GRB LLC

SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

PRIMA EXPLORATION INC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
HRM RESOURSES Ill LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

JUNE 26-27, 2018

ADDRESS

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

2513 S KELLY AVE STE 200
400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

PO BOX 6

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

100 FILLMORE ST STE 450
400 W 7TH ST

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

400 W 7TH ST

410 17TH STREET STE 1600
PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

Sale Results

CITY

CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
EDMOND
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
CASPER
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
DENVER
FORT WORTH
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
FORT WORTH
DENVER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER

Page 3 of 6

ST

wy
wy
wy
wy
OK

TX

X
wy

TX

X
wYy
wYy
wy
wYy
wy
wy
co

X
wYy
wYy
wy
wYy

X
Cco
wy
wy

wy

ZIP

82602
82602
82602
82602
73013
761024701
761024701
82602
761024701
761024701
82602
82602
82602
82602
82602
82602
802064918
761024701
82602
82602
82602
82602
761024701
80202
82602
82602

82602

Bid/Acre

$122.00
$122.00
$132.00
$228.00
$312.00
$386.00
$402.00
$512.00
$323.00
$369.00
$108.00
$108.00

$58.00

$64.00

$58.00

$58.00
$152.00

$33.00

$48.00

$80.00
$112.00
$167.00
$559.00
$382.00
$432.00
$465.00

$536.00

ACRES

1,922.080
1,921.540
1,281.440
1,880.000
1,842.620
1,433.600

800.000

400.000

880.000
1,280.000
2,218.840
1,927.980
1,921.060
1,920.000
1,920.000
1,280.000

640.000
2,204.030
1,290.050
2,237.680
1,230.300
1,280.000

960.000

640.000
2,319.140
2,442.660

1,925.700

Total Bonus

$234,606.00
$234,484.00
$169,224.00
$428,640.00
$575,016.00
$553,524.00
$321,600.00
$204,800.00
$284,240.00
$472,320.00
$239,652.00
$208,224.00
$111,476.00
$122,880.00
$111,360.00
$74,240.00
$97,280.00
$72,765.00
$61,968.00
$179,040.00
$137,872.00
$213,760.00
$536,640.00
$244,480.00
$1,002,240.00
$1,135,995.00

$1,032,336.00



SERIAL

WYW187107
WYW187108
WYW187109
WYW187110
WYW187111
WYW187112
WYW187113
WYW187114
WYW187115
WYW187116
WYW187117
WYW187118
WYW187119
WYW187120
WYW187121
WYW187122
WYW187123
WYW187124
WYW187125
WYW187126
WYW187127
WYW187128
WYW187129
WYW187130
WYW187131
WYW187132

WYW187133

PAR

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
08
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

NAME

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

HRM RESOURSES Il LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
BLACK OAK ENERGY LLC

KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC
KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC
KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC

BRANDON EUGENE HERRMANN
KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC

SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC

JUNE 26-27, 2018

ADDRESS

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

410 17TH STREET STE 1600
PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

400 W 7TH ST
PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

PO BOX 6

120 S DURBIN ST
400 W 7TH ST
120 S DURBIN ST
400 W 7TH ST
120 S DURBIN ST
400 W 7TH ST
400 W 7TH ST
PO BOX 6

120 S DURBIN ST
120 S DURBIN ST
120 S DURBIN ST
6251 SHERBERT DR
120 S DURBIN ST

400 W 7TH ST

Sale Results

CITY

CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
DENVER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
FORT WORTH
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
FORT WORTH
CASPER
FORT WORTH
CASPER
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
CASPER
FORT WORTH

Page 4 of 6

ST

wy
wy
wy
CcO
wy
wy
wy
wy
wYy

X
wYy
wYy
wy
wYy

X
wy

X
wy

X

X
wy
wYy
wy
wy

X
wy

X

ZIP

82602
82602
82602
80202
82602
82602
82602
82602
82602
761024701
82602
82602
82602
826012512
761024701
826012512
761024701
826012512
761024701
761024701
82602
826012512
826012512
826012512
76102
826012512

761024701

Bid/Acre

$612.00
$652.00
$652.00
$652.00
$671.00
$212.00
$212.00
$312.00
$332.00
$347.00
$412.00
$100.00
$48.00
$12.00
$34.00
$28.00
$34.00
$7.00
$36.00
$46.00
$726.00
$16.00
$18.00
$23.00
$4.00
$12.00

$34.00

ACRES

1,287.460
1,287.840
1,241.940
1,600.000
800.000
637.690
1,317.170
640.000
1,120.000
953.440
1,120.000
40.000
640.000
640.000
640.000
1,812.470
1,916.120
651.200
640.000
640.000
2,092.500
640.000
1,154.840
238.790
200.000
640.400

640.000

Total Bonus

$788,256.00
$839,776.00
$809,784.00
$1,043,200.00
$536,800.00
$135,256.00
$279,416.00
$199,680.00
$371,840.00
$331,038.00
$461,440.00
$4,000.00
$30,720.00
$7,680.00
$21,760.00
$50,764.00
$65,178.00
$4,564.00
$23,040.00
$29,440.00
$1,519,518.00
$10,240.00
$20,790.00
$5,497.00
$800.00
$7,692.00

$21,760.00



SERIAL

WYW187134
WYW187135
WYW187136
WYW187137
WYW187138
WYW187139
WYW187140
WYW187141
WYW187142
WYW187143
WYW187144
WYW187145
WYW187146
WYW187147
WYW187148
WYW187149
WYW187150
WYW187151
WYW187152
WYW187153
WYW187154
WYW187155
WYW187156
WYW187157
WYW187158
WYW187159

WYW187160

PAR

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135

NAME

SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
BASELINE MINERALS INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
BASELINE MINERALS INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
HRM RESOURSES Il LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
BRO ENERGY LLC

SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC

JUNE 26-27, 2018

ADDRESS

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

445 UNION BLVD STE 307
445 UNION BLVD STE 307
445 UNION BLVD STE 307
400 W 7TH ST

445 UNION BLVD STE 307
445 UNION BLVD STE 307
400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

410 17TH STREET STE 1600
400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

445 UNION BLVD STE 307

400 W 7TH ST

4834 S HIGHLAND DR STE 200

400 W 7TH ST

Sale Results

CITY

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
FORT WORTH
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
DENVER
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
LAKEWOOD
FORT WORTH
SALT LAKE CITY
FORT WORTH

Page 5 of 6

ST

TX
X
TX
TX
X
TX
X
Cco
co
Cco
TX
co
Cco
TX
X
X
X
X
co
X
X
X
X
Cco
X
uT

X

ZIP

761024701
761024701
761024701
761024701
761024701
761024701
761024701
802281243
802281243
802281243
761024701
802281243
802281243
761024701
761024701
761024701
761024701
761024701
80202

761024701
761024701
761024701
761024701
802281243
761024701
84117

761024701

Bid/Acre

$38.00
$34.00
$43.00
$47.00
$34.00
$34.00
$56.00
$62.00
$82.00
$52.00
$67.00
$94.00
$82.00
$39.00
$46.00
$101.00
$108.00
$68.00
$301.00
$376.00
$506.00
$521.00
$66.00
$82.00
$36.00
$52.00

$36.00

ACRES

1,459.280
1,994.080
1,076.120
1,719.280
1,920.000
1,640.000
600.000
1,920.400
1,280.920
1,911.680
960.000
1,920.000
1,280.000
1,921.960
1,281.560
2,218.000
2,072.320
680.000
1,812.450
2,368.060
1,318.920
640.000
2,157.910
920.000
1,000.120
80.220

630.170

Total Bonus

$55,480.00
$67,830.00
$46,311.00
$80,840.00
$65,280.00
$55,760.00
$33,600.00
$119,102.00
$105,042.00
$99,424.00
$64,320.00
$180,480.00
$104,960.00
$74,958.00
$58,972.00
$224,018.00
$223,884.00
$46,240.00
$545,713.00
$890,744.00
$667,414.00
$333,440.00
$142,428.00
$75,440.00
$36,036.00
$4,212.00

$22,716.00



SERIAL

WYW187161
WYW187162
WYW187163
WYW187164
WYW187165
WYW187166
WYW187167
DELETED

DELETED

WYW187168
WYW187169
DELETED

WYW187170
WYW187171
WYW187172
WYW187173
WYW187174
WYW187175
WYW187176
WYW187177
WYW187178
WYW187179
WYW187180
WYW187181
WYW187182
WYW187183

WYW187184

PAR

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162

NAME

SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC

SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC

KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC

SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC

SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY LLC
BRO ENERGY LLC

KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC
KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC
KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC

UPL PINEDALE LLC

LIBERTY PETROLEUM CORP
PACER ENERGY ACQUISITIONS LLC
PACER ENERGY ACQUISITIONS LLC
PACER ENERGY ACQUISITIONS LLC
KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC
KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC

PACER ENERGY ACQUISITIONS LLC
PACER ENERGY ACQUISITIONS LLC

PACER ENERGY ACQUISITIONS LLC

JUNE 26-27, 2018

ADDRESS

400 W 7TH ST
400 W 7TH ST
400 W 7TH ST
445 UNION BLVD STE 307
445 UNION BLVD STE 307
445 UNION BLVD STE 307

400 W 7TH ST

120 S DURBIN ST

400 W 7TH ST

400 W 7TH ST

4834 S HIGHLAND DR STE 200
120 S DURBIN ST

120 S DURBIN ST

120 S DURBIN ST

116 INVERNESS DR E STE 400
C/O KLURFELD PO BOX 1549
PO BOX 1714

PO BOX 1714

PO BOX 1714

120 S DURBIN ST

120 S DURBIN ST

PO BOX 1714

PO BOX 1714

PO BOX 1714

Sale Results

CITY

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD

FORT WORTH

CASPER

FORT WORTH

FORT WORTH
SALT LAKE CITY
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
ENGLEWOOD
NEW YORK
GILLETTE
GILLETTE
GILLETTE
CASPER
CASPER
GILLETTE
GILLETTE
GILLETTE
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ST

TX
X
TX
CcO
Cco
CcO

X

wy

TX

X

uTt
wy
wy
wYy
Cco

NY
wYy
wy
wYy
wy
wy
wy
wy

wy

ZIP Bid/Acre
761024701 $41.00
761024701 $36.00
761024701 $58.00
802281243 $34.00
802281243 $26.00
802281243 $30.00
761024701 $36.00
826012512 $3.00
761024701 $34.00
761024701 $34.00
84117 $23.00
826012512 $32.00
826012512 $4.00
826012512 $6.00
80112 $803.00
10028 $2.00
82717 $6.00
82717 $6.00
82717 $6.00
826012512 $114.00
826012512 $114.00
82717 $84.00
82717 $84.00
82717 $84.00

ACRES

80.000
1,760.000
1,280.000
1,912.890
2,556.760

640.000
2,240.200
1,881.520
2,147.000
1,915.080
1,240.000

640.760
2,237.900

640.040
1,280.000

768.990

536.320

37.530

320.000
1,444.540
1,440.000

640.000

160.000

120.000
1,223.470

320.000

237.880

Total Bonus

$3,280.00
$63,360.00
$74,240.00
$65,042.00
$66,482.00
$19,200.00

$80,676.00

$5,748.00

$42,160.00

$76,092.00
$14,743.00
$40,960.00
$3,076.00
$3,222.00
$30,514.00
$640.00
$8,670.00
$8,640.00
$3,840.00
$18,240.00
$13,680.00
$102,816.00
$26,880.00

$19,992.00



